## CCI Recognized Among the Top 25 Best Places to Work Multifamily® for 2025

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

WESTLAKE VILLAGE, CA – December 11, 2024 – CCI is proud to announce its recognition as one of the Top 25 Best Places to Work Multifamily® for 2025, a prestigious honor celebrating companies that excel in workplace culture and employee engagement. Additionally, CCI ranked in the Top 30 for Best Places to Work Multifamily® for Women – Property Management Companies/Owners, highlighting the company's dedication to fostering a supportive and inclusive environment and its pride in the many women who hold leadership roles across the organization.

The announcement was made at the Multifamily Innovation® & AI Summit, held in Phoenix, AZ, on December 5–6, 2024. CCI leaders participated in the Multifamily Innovation® Showcase, collaborating with industry executives shaping the future of multifamily housing.

"At CCI, our people are at the heart of everything we do," said Danielle Hastie, CEO of CCI. "This recognition as a Best Place to Work Multifamily® reflects our unwavering commitment to fostering an environment where employees feel valued, supported, and inspired to contribute to our shared success. We are incredibly proud of the culture we've built together and the positive impact it has on our residents, tenants and communities."

The Best Places to Work Multifamily® program evaluates companies based on a rigorous assessment of workplace policies and confidential employee feedback, providing a comprehensive look at organizational success. Engaged teams are shown to boost revenue, reduce turnover, and inspire innovative approaches to serving communities.

The multifamily industry plays a crucial role in the U.S. economy, contributing over \$3.4 trillion annually and supporting more than 17.5 million jobs. Programs like Best Places to Work Multifamily® celebrate the companies driving innovation, growth, and leadership in this vital sector.

For more information about the Best Places to Work Multifamily® program or to view the complete list of 2025 rankings, visit <a href="https://www.multifamilyinnovation.com">www.multifamilyinnovation.com</a>.

## **About CCI**

CCI is a full-service real estate firm specializing in acquisition, asset management, property management, and development. With over 190 years of combined real estate experience, CCI's leadership team is committed to long-term asset preservation, customer care, and conscious capitalism. For more information about CCI, visit <a href="https://www.ccinvest.com">www.ccinvest.com</a>.

## **Media Contact:**

Katie Garay Marketing and PR Manager Katie.Garay@ccinvest.com